
General information about company

Scrip code 504076

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE511D01012

Name of the company JYOTI LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.27

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.26

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.26

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.22

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.2

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 5591165 5591165 24.21 5591165 5591165 24.21 5591165

(B) Public 17999 17501463 17501463 75.79 17501463 17501463 75.79 17501463

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 18006 23092628 23092628 100 23092628 23092628 100 23092628

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

24.21 5446503 97.41 5446503 97.41 5591165

(B) Public 75.79 11079568 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 5446503 23.59 5446503 23.59 16670733 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 2118102 2118102 9.17 2118102 2118102 9.17 2118102

(d) Any Other
(specify) 3 3473063 3473063 15.04 3473063 3473063 15.04 3473063

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 7 5591165 5591165 24.21 5591165 5591165 24.21 5591165

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

7 5591165 5591165 24.21 5591165 5591165 24.21 5591165

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 1 50 50 0 50 50 0 50

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1 7563 7563 0.03 7563 7563 0.03 7563

(d) Banks 9 211671 211671 0.92 211671 211671 0.92 211671

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 550 550 0 550 550 0 550

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 1448 1448 0.01 1448 1448 0.01 1448

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 200 200 0 200 200 0 200

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 16 221482 221482 0.96 221482 221482 0.96 221482

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

1 250 250 0 250 250 0 250

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1 250 250 0 250 250 0 250

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 300735 300735 1.3 300735 300735 1.3 300735

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

17337 5920296 5920296 25.64 5920296 5920296 25.64 5920296

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

33 2094939 2094939 9.07 2094939 2094939 9.07 2094939

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 185 159031 159031 0.69 159031 159031 0.69 159031

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 56 56 0 56 56 0 56

(l) Bodies Corporate 97 8353090 8353090 36.17 8353090 8353090 36.17 8353090

(m) Any Other
(specify) 327 451583 451583 1.96 451583 451583 1.96 451583

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 17982 17279731 17279731 74.83 17279731 17279731 74.83 17279731

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

17999 17501463 17501463 75.79 17501463 17501463 75.79 17501463

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 18006 23092628 23092628 100 23092628 23092628 100 23092628

Total
(A+B+C ) 18006 23092628 23092628 100 23092628 23092628 100 23092628

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 9.17 2034610 96.06 2034610 96.06 2118102

(d) Any Other
(specify) 15.04 3411893 98.24 3411893 98.24 3473063

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 24.21 5446503 97.41 5446503 97.41 5591165

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

24.21 5446503 97.41 5446503 97.41 5591165

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.03 7563 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.92 210001 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.01 1448 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.96 219012 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 250 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 250 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 1 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1.3 300735 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

25.64 5684345 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

9.07 1886439 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.69 158903 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 56 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 36.17 2378244 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.96 451583 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 74.83 10860306 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

75.79 11079568 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 16670733

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 5446503 23.59 5446503 23.59 16670733

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAHUL
NANUBHAI AMIN

TEJAL RAHUL
AMIN

SHUBHALAKSHMI
RAHUL AMIN

NANDITABEN
NANUBHAI AMIN

SAROJINI
DINUBHAI AMIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ACKPA4478N ACIPA7405K AIGPA6919C ABKPA2575M ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1084467 642113 308397 83125 0 2118102

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1084467 642113 308397 83125 0 2118102

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.7 2.78 1.34 0.36 0 9.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1084467 642113 308397 83125 0 2118102

Total 1084467 642113 308397 83125 0 2118102

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.7 2.78 1.34 0.36 0 9.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1084467 642113 308397 83125 0 2118102

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.7 2.78 1.34 0.36 0 9.17

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 1084100 642113 308397 0 0 2034610

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 99.97 100 100 0 0 96.06

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1084100 642113 308397 0 0 2034610

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 99.97 100 100 0 0 96.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1084467 642113 308397 83125 0 2118102

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group

Text Block

Textual Information(1) We hereby declare that we do not have PAN details of Mrs. Sarojini Dinubhai Amin in our record. Shares of Mrs. Sarojini
Dinubhai Amin has been transferred to IEPF authority and her current shareholding has become nil.

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INSUTECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED JSL INDUSTRIES LTD. WINNER INNOVATION LEARNING LIMITED

PAN (II) AACCI1719F AAACJ4986F AACCN8024E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2337654 1074239 61170 3473063

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2337654 1074239 61170 3473063

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.12 4.65 0.26 15.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2337654 1074239 61170 3473063

Total 2337654 1074239 61170 3473063

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.12 4.65 0.26 15.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2337654 1074239 61170 3473063

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.12 4.65 0.26 15.04

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 2337654 1074239 0 3411893

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 98.24

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 2337654 1074239 0 3411893

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 98.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2337654 1074239 61170 3473063

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RARE ASSET RECONSTRUCTION LIMITED ANJANI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAHCR4520J AAJCA1905C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5963636 1904896 7868532

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5963636 1904896 7868532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.82 8.25 34.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5963636 1904896 7868532

Total 5963636 1904896 7868532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 25.82 8.25 34.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5963636 1904896 7868532

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.82 8.25 34.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 1904896 1904896

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300735 300735

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

300735 300735

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 300735 300735

Total 300735 300735

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.3 1.3

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

300735 300735

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300735 300735

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Text Block

Textual Information(1) We do not have PAN number.

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DARSHANA ANAND DAMLE Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAQPD6358N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

556757 556757

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

556757 556757

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.41 2.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 556757 556757

Total 556757 556757

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.41 2.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

556757 556757

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.41 2.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

556757 556757

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Trusts HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 314 12 327

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35 382398 69150 451583

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

35 382398 69150 451583

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 1.66 0.3 1.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 35 382398 69150 451583

Total 35 382398 69150 451583

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 1.66 0.3 1.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

35 382398 69150 451583

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 1.66 0.3 1.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35 382398 69150 451583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 104 3047 3047


